PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PNOZ X2P C 48-240VACDC 2n/o 787307
Safety relay (standalone) Inputs: 1- / 2-channel wiring with detection of
E shorts across contacts Outputs: 2 N/O. Monitored/automatic start UB 48 -
. 240 V AC/DC, width: 22.5 mm, plug-in spring-loaded terminals. Monitoring
R E-STOP, safety gates.
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TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHus:

Onumun NPUMEHEHNS:

Pexumbl paboThbi:

ToBapHbI cTaHaapT:
CtaHgapThbl:

HanpsxeHve nutanus (V):
Tun nuTaloLEero HanpsKeHNs:
Tun Knemmbl:

Tun KnemMmbl:

MrHoBeHHbIe NpeaoXpaHuTesibHbIe
KOHTaKTbI:

KaTeFOpMH OCTaHOBa:

Makc. Tok Ha DC13 | (6 unknos/MuH):

Makc. Tok Ha AC15:

Pasmep no wwupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:

Pasmep no rny6uHe:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

CE;cULus Listed; TUV:CCC

MOHUTOPUHI NpeaoXpaHUTENbHOrO W3a;MOHUTOPUHT
mrHoseHHoro E-STOP;MpenensHoe pene

OawvH kaHan;ABTomMaTmnyeckuin copoc;ByxkaHanbHbIi; Copoc
Bpy4Hyto;O6HapyxeHne K3 Ha koHTakTax;Py4yHom cbpoc ¢
MOHUTOPWUHIOM

EN 60947-5-1

EN 60204-1;EN 62061;EN ISO 13849-1;VDE 0113-1

48,0 - 240,0

AC/DC

MnaruH

Mpy>XWHHBIM TepMUHan

2

0

40A
5.0A
22.5mm
101.0 mm
121.0 mm
210g

200 g
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Okpy>karoLas TemnepaTypa: -10-55°C

,D,OI'IOJ'IHI/ITeJ'I bHbl€ NPUHaONeXxXHoOCTU

H H 374290 PNOZ X Set spring loaded terminals P1+P2
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